Grenadiers participant cette année

OFF

JORIS
LAUVAUX

P CHAP

BARBIER
BARBIER
DROPSY
GOVAERTS
ROTTY
ZANUTTIGH

PT OFF

FRANSEN
HELENUS

SDT

ALEN

BAL
BARBIER
BARBIER
BLAVIER
BOQUET
CASSART
CASSART
CASSART
CASSART
CASSART
CASSART
CASSART
CONSTANT
CuLoT
DARCHE
DELABIE
DEMANET
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Christian

Philippe

Camille
Constance
Louise
Louise
Anais

Anais

Mathieu

Antoine

Fabrice
Benoit
Emmanuel
Pol
Benjamin
Jacques
Alain
Damien
Dominique
Jean-Frangois
Lenny
Miche
Pierre
Guillaume
Pascal
Hugo
Serge

Yves

28/12/1948
07/10/1958

Sous-total :

13-03-1996
13/03/1996
07-04-2008
25/02/1996
11/05/2000
09-05-2000

Sous-total :

02/09/1994
03/10/1997

Sous-total :

11/05/1973
12/08/1982
03/01/1960
20-11-1957
01/08/1981
01/11/1951
21/06/1957
20/10/1982
06/03/1956
01-09-1978
19-12-1997
29/07/1964
21/01/1994
14/11/1983
03/07/1968
14-10-2007
07/09/1959
11/03/1955

Liste établie au :

FLORENNES
FLORENNES

FLORENNES
SAINT-AUBIN
GRANDRIEU
MONT-SAINT-GUIBERT
FLORENNES
MORVILLE

METTET
FRASNES-LEZ-COUVIN

WOLUWE-SAINT-PIERRE
BOUFFIOULX
FLORENNES

LIMAL

FLORENNES
FLORENNES
WATERLOO
NANTERRE

SOREE

SAMBREVILLE
LIMELETTE

BAD SOBEMHEIM (D)
CINEY

ROMEREE
FLORENNES

CORBAIS

FLAVION

MALONNE

jeudi 15 mai 2025



Grenadiers participant cette année

DENYS

DEPIERREUX
DEPIERREUX

DESCAMPS
DONOT
DUBOIS
DUBOIS
DUQUENE
DUQUENE
DUQUENE
EICHER
FRIPPIAT
FURLAN
FURLAN
GENIN
GOVAERTS
GOVAERTS
HANQUET
HERAIL
JADOT
KUMPS
LAMBERT
LAMBOT
LAMOTTE
LAMOTTE
LARDINOIS
LAUVAUX
LEKEU
MORUE
PIRLOT
POULET
RABAUT
REMANT
SANREY
SPILLIAERT
VERBURGH
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Christian
Florentin
Kelly
Michel
Christofer
Alexandre
Xhavier
Arnaud
Benoit
Sasha
Patrick
Jean

Enzo
Renato
Etienne
Martin
Nicolas
Laurent
Xavier
Marcel
Fabrice
David
Denis
Benjamin
Michel
Martin
Mickael
Emmanuel
Dominique
David
Nicolas
Alexandre
Florent
Olivier
Olivier

Stany

30/05/1949
02-03-2004
04/10/1974
20/11/1957
29/05/1975
30/01/1980
10/02/1982
27/08/1978
24/02/1991
04-07-2006
09-08-1977
11-01-1996
07-09-2012
11/06/1971
17-03-1992
11-02-2009
03-11-2007
06/04/1977
03-05-1974
04/08/1959
13/01/1983
20-03-1988
23/09/1965
14/04/1982
28/09/1955
30-08-2000
29-03-1988
31/05/1973
12/04/1974
17/02/1983
14-03-2002
17-11-1972
05-10-1998
13/11/1981
09-09-1977
12-03-1972

Sous-total :

Liste établie au :

FLORENNES
BIEVRE
BIEVRE
MORIALME
FLAVION
SAINT-AUBIN
NEUVILLE
SAINT AUBIN
FLORENNES
SAINT-AUBIN
WEPION
FLORENNES
HEVILLERS
HEVILLERS
SERAING
MONT-SAINT-GUIBERT
MONT-SAINT-GUIBERT
FLORENNES
WANZE
FLORENNES
MARBAIS
METTET
FRANCHIMONT
MONCEAU-EN-ARDENNE
BIEVRE
CHATELET
ROSEE
BRAINE-L'ALLEUD
JUMET
FERNELMONT
MARCHE-EN-FAMENNE
BOUSVAL
BERZEE
ASSESSE
DINANT
CHARLEROI

54
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Grenadiers participant cette année

SGT
CASSART Benoit 28/08/1987  MONT-SAINT-GUIBERT
DEVUYST Pierre 07/03/1982  FLORENNES
GOVAERTS Olivier 21/04/1969  MONT-SAINT-GUIBERT
JORIS Fabian 05/09/1970  YVES-GOMEZEE
MOMMART Alain 09/05/1988  BIESMEREE
ROBA Alain 30/08/1956  LIEGE
ROBA Michel 23/03/1963  FLORENNES
Sous-total :

Total du peloton : 71
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